
PROJECT: STURGEON POINT WTP FILTRATION PIPING, 
VALVE, AND UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM 
IMPROVEMENTS (ELECTRICAL)

  
Project No: 202200014 (MP-090-E)

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE:
NYS Contract Reporter 5/9/2023
Construction Exchange 5/9/2023

BID OPENING: June 22, 2023 @ 10:00 am

O'Connell Electric Company. Inc.
830 Phillips Road
Victor, NY 14564

$4,719,000.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
L. Kowalski
M.Wymer
M.Quinn

BID OPENING


	Summary

